
model PRESTIGE

cod

cod

cod

32 x h. 44 cm

38 x h. 52 cm

26 x h. 35 cm

VSC00765

VSC00770

VSC00760

38 cm

26 cm

52 cm
46 cm

5 cm

2,5 cm

0,6 cm

32 cm

22 cm

44 cm
39 cm

5 cm

2,5 cm

0,6 cm

26 cm

17,8 cm

35 cm
31 cm

5 cm

2,5 cm

0,6 cm



GRIGLIE

modello 1 modello 2 modello 3

393

530

460

256

380

520

460

256

380

520

256260 260 260


